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 The Gold Coast Aquatic Centre - Site License   20/04/2024 - 9:04 PM
   2024 Australian Open Championships - 17/04/2024 to 20/04/2024    
 
 Event 63  Women 13 & Over 1500 LC Metre Freestyle
==================================================================
        World: W 15:20.48  17/05/2018Katie Ledecky, USA
 Commonwealth: C 15:40.14  4/08/2015 Lauren Boyle, NZL
   Australian: R 15:46.13  15/06/2021Madeleine Gough, TSS
   All Comers: A 15:28.36  24/08/2014Katie Ledecky, USA
  TITLEHOLDER:   16:08.76  20/04/2023Madeleine Gough, CARL
    Name                  Age Team                          Finals        
==================================================================
  1 PALLISTER, LANI        21 GUSC                        15:57.01  
    r:+0.69  28.87      1:00.46 (31.59)
        1:32.48 (32.02)     2:04.53 (32.05)
        2:36.68 (32.15)     3:08.78 (32.10)
        3:40.78 (32.00)     4:12.72 (31.94)
        4:44.71 (31.99)     5:16.78 (32.07)
        5:48.71 (31.93)     6:20.54 (31.83)
        6:52.65 (32.11)     7:24.67 (32.02)
        7:56.62 (31.95)     8:28.71 (32.09)
        9:00.71 (32.00)     9:32.59 (31.88)
       10:04.34 (31.75)    10:36.25 (31.91)
       11:08.46 (32.21)    11:40.62 (32.16)
       12:12.91 (32.29)    12:44.99 (32.08)
       13:17.50 (32.51)    13:49.75 (32.25)
       14:22.23 (32.48)    14:54.30 (32.07)
       15:26.49 (32.19)    15:57.01 (30.52)
  2 KRITZINGER, TIANA      19 RACKL                       16:23.97  
    r:+0.75  30.25      1:02.47 (32.22)
        1:34.98 (32.51)     2:07.65 (32.67)
        2:40.46 (32.81)     3:12.94 (32.48)
        3:45.65 (32.71)     4:18.03 (32.38)
        4:50.79 (32.76)     5:23.73 (32.94)
        5:56.41 (32.68)     6:29.18 (32.77)
        7:02.23 (33.05)     7:35.01 (32.78)
        8:08.15 (33.14)     8:40.94 (32.79)
        9:13.96 (33.02)     9:46.92 (32.96)
       10:20.27 (33.35)    10:53.06 (32.79)
       11:26.40 (33.34)    11:59.21 (32.81)
       12:32.67 (33.46)    13:05.82 (33.15)
       13:39.06 (33.24)    14:12.17 (33.11)
       14:45.62 (33.45)    15:18.72 (33.10)
       15:51.88 (33.16)    16:23.97 (32.09)
  3 DAVISON-MCGOVERN, JAC  20 STPET                       16:39.18  
    r:+0.69  29.94      1:02.67 (32.73)
        1:36.00 (33.33)     2:08.96 (32.96)
        2:42.34 (33.38)     3:15.59 (33.25)
        3:49.06 (33.47)     4:22.30 (33.24)
        4:55.90 (33.60)     5:29.45 (33.55)
        6:02.96 (33.51)     6:36.82 (33.86)
        7:10.74 (33.92)     7:44.56 (33.82)
        8:18.57 (34.01)     8:52.40 (33.83)
        9:26.10 (33.70)     9:59.73 (33.63)
       10:33.21 (33.48)    11:07.01 (33.80)
       11:40.38 (33.37)    12:14.15 (33.77)
       12:47.93 (33.78)    13:21.80 (33.87)
       13:55.70 (33.90)    14:29.60 (33.90)
       15:03.31 (33.71)    15:36.86 (33.55)
       16:09.12 (32.26)    16:39.18 (30.06)
  4 GUBECKA, CHELSEA       25 YERPK                       16:42.36  
    r:+0.65  29.64      1:02.35 (32.71)
        1:35.34 (32.99)     2:08.30 (32.96)
        2:41.41 (33.11)     3:14.59 (33.18)



        3:47.96 (33.37)     4:21.35 (33.39)
        4:55.01 (33.66)     5:28.50 (33.49)
        6:02.18 (33.68)     6:36.27 (34.09)
        7:10.06 (33.79)     7:44.01 (33.95)
        8:18.04 (34.03)     8:51.79 (33.75)
        9:25.56 (33.77)     9:59.00 (33.44)
       10:32.60 (33.60)    11:06.32 (33.72)
       11:39.82 (33.50)    12:13.62 (33.80)
       12:47.43 (33.81)    13:21.34 (33.91)
       13:55.44 (34.10)    14:29.29 (33.85)
       15:03.51 (34.22)    15:37.18 (33.67)
       16:10.52 (33.34)    16:42.36 (31.84)
  5 MARTIN, TAYLA          25 CARL                        16:51.31  
    r:+0.74  30.44      1:03.78 (33.34)
        1:37.29 (33.51)     2:10.92 (33.63)
        2:44.97 (34.05)     3:18.90 (33.93)
        3:52.96 (34.06)     4:26.98 (34.02)
        5:01.09 (34.11)     5:34.88 (33.79)
        6:09.26 (34.38)     6:43.03 (33.77)
        7:17.04 (34.01)     7:50.88 (33.84)
        8:24.82 (33.94)     8:58.67 (33.85)
        9:32.39 (33.72)    10:06.06 (33.67)
       10:39.80 (33.74)    11:13.77 (33.97)
       11:47.91 (34.14)    12:21.60 (33.69)
       12:55.44 (33.84)    13:29.34 (33.90)
       14:03.34 (34.00)    14:37.32 (33.98)
       15:11.32 (34.00)    15:45.14 (33.82)
       16:18.35 (33.21)    16:51.31 (32.96)
  6 DEURLOO, SIENNA        18 TGSC                        17:00.54  
    r:+0.87  30.82      1:03.94 (33.12)
        1:37.51 (33.57)     2:11.15 (33.64)
        2:45.28 (34.13)     3:19.42 (34.14)
        3:53.55 (34.13)     4:27.86 (34.31)
        5:02.04 (34.18)     5:36.33 (34.29)
        6:10.38 (34.05)     6:44.65 (34.27)
        7:18.83 (34.18)     7:53.10 (34.27)
        8:27.09 (33.99)     9:01.25 (34.16)
        9:35.71 (34.46)    10:10.20 (34.49)
       10:44.41 (34.21)    11:18.73 (34.32)
       11:53.27 (34.54)    12:27.59 (34.32)
       13:02.19 (34.60)    13:36.62 (34.43)
       14:11.24 (34.62)    14:45.94 (34.70)
       15:20.37 (34.43)    15:54.23 (33.86)
       16:28.34 (34.11)    17:00.54 (32.20)
  7 FORRESTER, JENNA       20 STPET                       17:08.59  
    r:+0.74  30.94      1:05.15 (34.21)
        1:39.60 (34.45)     2:14.31 (34.71)
        2:49.25 (34.94)     3:24.25 (35.00)
        3:59.07 (34.82)     4:33.92 (34.85)
        5:09.08 (35.16)     5:43.90 (34.82)
        6:18.06 (34.16)     6:52.37 (34.31)
        7:26.76 (34.39)     8:00.98 (34.22)
        8:35.40 (34.42)     9:09.90 (34.50)
        9:44.23 (34.33)    10:18.85 (34.62)
       10:53.49 (34.64)    11:28.17 (34.68)
       12:02.16 (33.99)    12:36.27 (34.11)
       13:10.60 (34.33)    13:44.92 (34.32)
       14:19.23 (34.31)    14:53.37 (34.14)
       15:27.46 (34.09)    16:02.03 (34.57)
       16:36.00 (33.97)    17:08.59 (32.59)
  8 TOMLINSON, LILY        20 MARIS                       17:18.54  
    r:+0.74  31.29      1:05.76 (34.47)
        1:40.38 (34.62)     2:15.44 (35.06)
        2:49.82 (34.38)     3:24.51 (34.69)
        3:59.16 (34.65)     4:33.94 (34.78)
        5:08.61 (34.67)     5:43.45 (34.84)
        6:18.04 (34.59)     6:52.83 (34.79)
        7:27.40 (34.57)     8:02.22 (34.82)
        8:36.88 (34.66)     9:11.89 (35.01)



        9:46.60 (34.71)    10:21.46 (34.86)
       10:56.06 (34.60)    11:30.67 (34.61)
       12:05.40 (34.73)    12:39.98 (34.58)
       13:14.92 (34.94)    13:50.00 (35.08)
       14:24.91 (34.91)    15:00.25 (35.34)
       15:35.21 (34.96)    16:10.10 (34.89)
       16:44.85 (34.75)    17:18.54 (33.69)
  9 IRWIN, KATELYNE        28 SCGS                        17:24.41  
    r:+0.78  31.20      1:05.13 (33.93)
        1:40.04 (34.91)     2:14.85 (34.81)
        2:50.22 (35.37)     3:25.20 (34.98)
        4:00.31 (35.11)     4:35.28 (34.97)
        5:10.09 (34.81)     5:45.02 (34.93)
        6:20.16 (35.14)     6:55.13 (34.97)
        7:30.20 (35.07)     8:05.15 (34.95)
        8:40.13 (34.98)     9:15.13 (35.00)
        9:50.06 (34.93)    10:24.96 (34.90)
       11:00.14 (35.18)    11:35.02 (34.88)
       12:10.16 (35.14)    12:45.35 (35.19)
       13:20.67 (35.32)    13:55.67 (35.00)
       14:30.69 (35.02)    15:05.60 (34.91)
       15:40.98 (35.38)    16:15.96 (34.98)
       16:50.84 (34.88)    17:24.41 (33.57)
 10 RYAN, ROSY             18 MBAY                        17:33.06  
    r:+0.79  31.13      1:05.63 (34.50)
        1:40.25 (34.62)     2:15.39 (35.14)
        2:50.21 (34.82)     3:25.18 (34.97)
        3:59.84 (34.66)     4:34.96 (35.12)
        5:09.95 (34.99)     5:45.14 (35.19)
        6:20.25 (35.11)     6:55.63 (35.38)
        7:30.55 (34.92)     8:05.75 (35.20)
        8:40.78 (35.03)     9:16.47 (35.69)
        9:51.53 (35.06)    10:26.99 (35.46)
       11:02.28 (35.29)    11:37.74 (35.46)
       12:13.20 (35.46)    12:49.02 (35.82)
       13:24.40 (35.38)    13:59.94 (35.54)
       14:35.70 (35.76)    15:11.57 (35.87)
       15:47.28 (35.71)    16:23.04 (35.76)
       16:58.14 (35.10)    17:33.06 (34.92)
 11 BROUN, EMILY           19 RACKL                       17:41.45  
    r:+0.79  31.34      1:05.63 (34.29)
        1:40.88 (35.25)     2:15.91 (35.03)
        2:51.30 (35.39)     3:26.28 (34.98)
        4:01.77 (35.49)     4:37.25 (35.48)
        5:12.97 (35.72)     5:48.27 (35.30)
        6:23.94 (35.67)     6:59.35 (35.41)
        7:35.07 (35.72)     8:10.61 (35.54)
        8:46.51 (35.90)     9:22.22 (35.71)
        9:58.02 (35.80)    10:33.70 (35.68)
       11:09.63 (35.93)    11:45.18 (35.55)
       12:21.05 (35.87)    12:56.95 (35.90)
       13:32.90 (35.95)    14:08.86 (35.96)
       14:44.70 (35.84)    15:20.49 (35.79)
       15:56.63 (36.14)    16:32.11 (35.48)
       17:07.48 (35.37)    17:41.45 (33.97)
 12 WALKER, FELICITY       16 EMMAN                       17:52.44  
    r:+0.76  32.03      1:06.85 (34.82)
        1:42.32 (35.47)     2:17.95 (35.63)
        2:53.80 (35.85)     3:29.27 (35.47)
        4:04.91 (35.64)     4:40.47 (35.56)
        5:16.30 (35.83)     5:51.80 (35.50)
        6:27.96 (36.16)     7:03.51 (35.55)
        7:39.87 (36.36)     8:15.58 (35.71)
        8:51.82 (36.24)     9:27.54 (35.72)
       10:03.89 (36.35)    10:39.94 (36.05)
       11:16.59 (36.65)    11:53.00 (36.41)
       12:29.41 (36.41)    13:05.49 (36.08)
       13:41.75 (36.26)    14:17.98 (36.23)
       14:53.97 (35.99)    15:29.76 (35.79)



       16:06.25 (36.49)    16:42.02 (35.77)
       17:17.96 (35.94)    17:52.44 (34.48)
 13 WATSON, TAYLAH         18 YPW                         18:11.63  
    r:+0.64  31.87      1:06.41 (34.54)
        1:41.69 (35.28)     2:17.39 (35.70)
        2:53.62 (36.23)     3:29.32 (35.70)
        4:05.30 (35.98)     4:40.98 (35.68)
        5:17.32 (36.34)     5:52.96 (35.64)
        6:29.76 (36.80)     7:05.99 (36.23)
        7:43.07 (37.08)     8:19.30 (36.23)
        8:55.98 (36.68)     9:32.49 (36.51)
       10:09.61 (37.12)    10:46.20 (36.59)
       11:23.62 (37.42)    12:00.20 (36.58)
       12:37.34 (37.14)    13:14.23 (36.89)
       13:52.05 (37.82)    14:29.00 (36.95)
       15:06.49 (37.49)    15:43.91 (37.42)
       16:21.61 (37.70)    16:58.75 (37.14)
       17:35.79 (37.04)    18:11.63 (35.84)


